T40(T30)-BVEMEFM | PAGE 1 0F 5
FHE4H: | BHEG
PARTS NAME: | CONTROL SYSTEM

SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 1Y REMARKS
5B5H M5 FELHEX) ARG HE Pt

1 [T40-030002008V B Rk STARTUP SWITCH ASSY 1

2 [T40-03000008BY FEETH FIXER, SWITCH 1

3 {T40-03000009BY it GLE RUBBER PLUG, QUADRATE 1

4 {T40-030000128W HEL S+ CLIP, POVER SOURCE LINE |

S [6B/7879.2-3%20 PREBEMERS 0320  |COLUNIFORM PIN ¢3x20 1

6 [F25-03030005W B EEE ( ROCKER C, ARRESTER 1

T |6B/T97.1-6 T4E ¢ WASHER 6 3

8 |cB/T5783-Mox16 AR NoX16 BOLT M6x16 3

9 |6B/T818-M3x14 TEEA LB X 14 SCREW M3x14 )

10 |F15-13000800W WA T x (KV1-0) JIGGLE SWITCH 1

11 (6B/T6170-M3 NAEE N3 NUT M3 )

12 {T40-05000900BW BHFEEER PLATE, JIGGLE SWITCH 1




~.

AN
NS

T40(T30)

WEREE

PAGE 2 OF 5

ZA A

£5

PARTS NAME:

ELECTRICAL

el L

SNA AN AN




T40/(T30) -BVE 1= F At PAGE 3 OF §
s | a4
PARTS NAME: | ELECTRICAL
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 1Y REMARKS
L B4R (R EEARER %8 i
L |T40-05000030 4o BE R PLANK, RELAY |
2 |6B/197.1-6 T4E 6 WASHER 6 6
3 |6B/15783-M6x16 g Noxl6 BOLT Méx16 )
& JF13-07150300W BEBYE JACKET, RELAY 1
S [140-05000800W ELAE LR RELAY 1
6 |6B/T6170-M6 A% Mo NUT Mg )
T |FL5-07150501W WL JACKET, CONNECTION LINE )
8 |F15-07150500 Wl EE S CONNECTION LINE, MOTOR 1
9 |6B/T6170-H8 NAEE W8 NUT M8 1
10 [cB/197.1-8 T4 8 WASHER § 6
11 {T40-05000500W Bl STARTUP MOTOR 1
12 |6B/75782-48x75 AR N85 BOLT M8x75 |
13 |F25-05170202W HRERA 2D COVER B,POWER SOURCE LINE | 1
14 |F15-07150200W HRERY LINE, POVER SOURCE 1
15 |P25-05170201W HRERLF R COVER A, POVER SOURCE LINE | 1
16 [F25-05090100W Yl 2 4 1 FUSE ASSY 1
17 |T40-05000040W RIR2 104 FUSE 1
18 [6B/T5782-M8x50 AR N8xS0 BOLT M8x50 )
19 |6B/75783-M8x16 AR N8xl6 BOLT M8x16 1
20 |6B/193-8 BEAE 8 SPRING-VASHER § !
2 |6B/T6170-5 AR NS NUT S 1
22 |F15-07060001 EREAH% RECTIFIER ASSY 1
23 |6B/197.1-5 T4E 5 WASHER 5 1
24 |6B/T818-M5x30 A LT M5x30 SCREW , PAN HEAD N5x30 1




T40(T30)-BVE = F it PAGE 4 OF §
FHELAR | kad
PARTS NAME: GENERATOR
o;‘ 2N PR
SN NS
N 6/\<\<_/, —
SN PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY %E
SETE [zppe R4 ED EELHED §e RENARKS
1 T40-05000600V T FLYWHEEL ASSY 1
2 GB/T818-M6x25 + 24 A AT Mex2S SCREW M6x25 2
3 GB/T93-6 BHAE 6 SPRING WASHER 6 )
4 |6B/797.1-6 THE 6 WASHER 6 )
S |T40-05040008V B4 E LIGHTING LOOP |
6 T40-05040000W gkt MAGNETO ASSY 1




T40(T30) -BVE 4 F

PAGE 5 OF 5

Rtk | #5445
PARTS NAME: | INTAKE SYSTEM

SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 1Y REMARKS
SBEH | 2H4% LT (ER) A ES %E &

I |6B/T5783-M6x20 AR N6x20 BOLT M6x20 3

) |6B/T96-6 KA 6 BIG WASHER 6 3

3 |T40-05000702 REBA ABSORBER A 3

4 |T40-05000704% MG aE TUBE, FLANGE 3

5 {T40-05000700W WHR A LOOP, ELECTROMAGNETIC MAGNET | 1




	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf
	5.pdf

